

BUCHANAN LOG HOUSE CHAPTER, APTA

2910 Elm Hill Pike • Nashville, TN 37214 (615) 871–4524 • www.buchananloghouse.com

Buchanan Log House Donor Form

Thank You for Your Donation to the Buchanan Log House!

We greatly appreciate your support! Your contribution helps ensure the ongoing maintenance and preservation of the Buchanan Log House, a 200-year-old historic property in Donelson.

The Buchanan Log House is owned by the Association for the Preservation of Tennessee Antiquities (APTA) and managed by the Buchanan Log House Chapter. As a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization (EIN 85-0656599), all donations are tax-deductible.

Thank you for helping us protect this important piece of Tennessee history.

First Name:		_
Last Name:		
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		
Donation Amount: \$10 🔲	\$15 🔲	\$20 🔲 Other Amount:
If paying by check, drivers	license nu	imber:
Comments, if any:		

Make a copy of this letter for your records, but please return this form with your donation.

Thank You!

Buchanan Log House Chapter, APTA Mailing Address: PO Box 292879, Nashville, TN 37229 Email: loghouse@buchananloghouse.com

